



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 16242/2022 & CM APPL. 50833/2022

MANGLORE REFINERY AND PETROCHEMICALS LTD.

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Neeraj Gupta and Mr. Rajat
Asija, Advocates.

versus

MICRO AND SMALL ENTERPRISES FACILITATION COUNCIL
SOUTH GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI AND ANR.

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER
15.05.2024

%

List on 17.05.2024.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MAY 15, 2024

Rahul